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RESULT OF CLAY MODELING COMPETITION

HELD ON: 15 JULY 2017
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STUDENT’S NAME
HEMANT SAINI
REHAAN

AMREEN

DEVIKA

BHARTI

GURNOOR KAUR
RAJAT

MAYANK
SABREENA

MAYANK

FATHER’S NAME

MR. RAJESH SAINI

MR. BRI] MOHAN SHARMA
MR. SANDEEP SINGH

MR. SURYA KANT GAUTAM
MR. SARVESH KUMAR

MR. SATVINDER PAL

MR. TARSEM CHAND

MR. RA] KUMAR TUTEGA
MR. MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA

MR. MANOJ SHARMA

ADM. NO.
103412
101203
101478
103139
102946

2914
103237
100977
100699

103311

CLASS/SEC

VII A6

VII A4

VII A3
VII A3
VII A5
VII A4

VII A3
VII A2

VII A3

VII A6
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